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SC ADAPTER

DESCRIPTION

» High reliability and precision alignment;
« Easy to use;

* Can be widely used for FTTX, passive optical network (OPN) and cable TV network (CATV);

» Low Insertion loss and return loss;

* Good repeatability, changeability and temperature stabilization;

» Dust protections caps;

+ Allow fitting in the bulkheads either with a nut or with clips.

APPLICABLE STANDARDS:
+ ISOAIECTIB0T « EN 501731+ [EC 175420 + [EC 6175341 + [EC 61300 « RoHS

052 SC/APC DUPLEX OM2 SC DUPLEX

0S52SCDUPLEX OMS SC DUPLEX

OM3 SC SIMPLEX OM4 SC SIMPLEX

052 SC/APC DUPLEX
WITH COVER WITH COVER

OS525C/APC SIMPLEX
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